

Streamline Health® To Participate in 12th Annual Craig-Hallum Alpha Select Conference on November 16, 2021

November 9, 2021

Atlanta, GA, Nov. 09, 2021 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.</u> (Nasdaq: STRM), provider of the eValuator [™] Revenue Integrity Program to help healthcare providers proactively address revenue leakage and improve financial performance, has been invited to participate in the <u>12th Annual Craig-Hallum Alpha Select Conference</u>, which is being held virtually on Tuesday, November 16, 2021.

For additional information about the conference or to schedule a one-on-one meeting with Streamline Health management, please reach out to your Craig-Hallum representative or Streamline's investor relations contact.

About Streamline

Streamline Health Solutions, Inc. is a leader in pre-bill revenue integrity solutions for healthcare providers. Our eValuator Revenue Integrity Program includes integrated solutions, technology-enabled services and analytics that drive compliant revenue and improved financial performance across the enterprise. We share a common calling and commitment to advance the quality of life and the quality of healthcare - for society, our clients, the communities they serve, and the individual patient. For more information, please visit our website at www.streamlinehealth.net.

Contact:

Jacob Goldberger
Director, Investor Relations and FP&A
303-887-9625
Jacob.goldberger@streamlinehealth.net



Source: Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.